Stevne: Kaststevne
Stevnested: Barum Idrettspark
Stevnedato: 26.10.2025
Arranggr Tyrving IL
Kontaktperso Jo Nesse

Telefon: 92699045

Epost: nessejo2022 @outlook.com
Spyd

J15 (500)

1 Stine-Marie Vaskinn

G12 (400)
1 Bjgrn Blomfeldt Ekjord

MV60 (600)
1 Tommy Jacobsen

Ms (800)
1 Bjgrn Kristiansen

Diskos

J15 (750)
1 Stine-Marie Vaskinn

MS (2kg)
1 Sondre Hgyland
2 Bjgrn Kristiansen

MV60 (1kg)
1 Tommy Jacobsen

MV50 (1,5)
1 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen

Ringerike FIK

Tyrving IL

Askim IF

Tyrving IL

Ringerike FIK

Tyrving IL
Tyrving IL

Askim IF

Boler IF

20,85

12,12

15,16

44,73

27,16

37,55
28,14

19,69

34,74


mailto:nessejo2022@outlook.com

KS (1kg)
1 Ida Nesse IL Tyrving 32,28



Kule

J13 (2kg)
1 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen

J15 (3kg)
1 Stine-Marie Vaskinn

MS (7,26kg)
1 Sondre Hgyland
2 Bjgrn Kristiansen

MV60 (5kg)
1 Tommy Jacobsen

MV50 (6kg)
1 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen

KS (4kg)

1 Ida Nesse

Tyrving IL

Ringerike FIK

Tyrving IL
Tyrving IL

Askim IF

Baler IF

IL Tyrving

7,44

8,98

11,94
8,5

7,22

9,27

9,19



